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CITY: MONTICELLO
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,083,652
$1,969,341
$5,771,293
$5,321,343
$4,700,093
$2,507,814
$5,042,198
$7,786,511

$108,261,515

$3,703,108
$13,149,068
$31,008,152
$2,850,051
$646,067
$6,787,602
$940,708
$2,960,735
$3,182,988
$1,654,816
$436,582
$1,423,234
$3,413,340
$44,524,368

$259,124,579

$427,515
$948,484
$4,565,362
$43,526
$2,459,575
$1,391,356
$3,911,509
$4,975,213
$9,597,115
$3,037,394
$12,910,158
$16,744,845
$2,250,065
$325,185
$3,900,871
$800,792
$1,854,346
$3,039,832
$77,387
$435,840
$6,234
$996,461
$14,016,470

$88,715,535

SALES TAX

$27,788
$61,650
$296,747
$2,830
$159,872
$90,439
$254,252
$323,389
$631,719
$197,433
$873,169
$1,088,419
$150,220
$21,134
$253,602
$52,054
$120,534
$202,048
$5,029
$37,492
$405
$64,771
$961,825

$5,876,821

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$0
$6,037
$601
$5,543
$0
$1,861
$1,796
$520
$571
$12,016
$3,556
$2,589
$1,114
$207
$42
$1,176
$2,013
$0
$655
$0
$273
$0
$45,421

$85,991

TOTAL TAX

$27,788
$67,687
$297,348
$8,373
$159,872
$92,300
$256,048
$323,909
$632,290
$209,449
$876,725
$1,091,008
$151,334
$21,341
$253,644
$53,230
$122,547
$202,048
$5,684
$37,492
$678
$64,771
$1,007,246

$5,962,812

NUMBER
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