## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: MONTICELLO

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,083,652	\$427,515	\$27,788	\$0	\$27,788	9
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$1,969,341	\$948,484	\$61,650	\$6,037	\$67,687	10
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$5,771,293	\$4,565,362	\$296,747	\$601	\$297,348	6
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$5,321,343	\$43,526	\$2,830	\$5,543	\$8,373	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$4,700,093	\$2,459,575	\$159,872	\$0	\$159,872	5
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$2,507,814	\$1,391,356	\$90,439	\$1,861	\$92,300	7
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$5,042,198	\$3,911,509	\$254,252	\$1,796	\$256,048	4
54	RETL: FOOD	\$7,786,511	\$4,975,213	\$323,389	\$520	\$323,909	8
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$108,261,515	\$9,597,115	\$631,719	\$571	\$632,290	16
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$3,703,108	\$3,037,394	\$197,433	\$12,016	\$209,449	13
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$13,149,068	\$12,910,158	\$873,169	\$3,556	\$876,725	20
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$31,008,152	\$16,744,845	\$1,088,419	\$2,589	\$1,091,008	73
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$2,850,051	\$2,250,065	\$150,220	\$1,114	\$151,334	4
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$646,067	\$325,185	\$21,134	\$207	\$21,341	12
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$6,787,602	\$3,900,871	\$253,602	\$42	\$253,644	33
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$940,708	\$800,792	\$52,054	\$1,176	\$53,230	8
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$2,960,735	\$1,854,346	\$120,534	\$2,013	\$122,547	8
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$3,182,988	\$3,039,832	\$202,048	\$0	\$202,048	7
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$1,654,816	\$77 <b>,</b> 387	\$5,029	\$655	\$5,684	7
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$436,582	\$435,840	\$37,492	\$0	\$37,492	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,423,234	\$6,234	\$405	\$273	\$678	5
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$3,413,340	\$996,461	\$64,771	\$0	\$64,771	9
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$44,524,368	\$14,016,470	\$961,825	\$45,421	\$1,007,246	34
	CITY TOTAL	\$259,124,579	\$88,715,535	\$5,876,821	\$85,991	\$5,962,812	306